
BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.900AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 22.3007.21 OCAQ Q8.200

6.050QURBANLI Fidan 22.2508.52 ZIRƏ Q7.700

5.600SADIQOVA Nur 20.9008.03 RKIM Q7.300

6.200İSGƏNDƏRLİ Ayla 20.2506.94 RKIM Q7.150

5.300İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 19.4506.85 OCAQ Q7.350

5.400ATAKİŞİYEVA Azadə 18.9506.46 OCAQ Q7.150

5.650HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 18.3005.67 BGM Q7.050

5.550QARAŞLI Leyla 16.5005.38 GRASIYA Q5.650

5.350ƏZİZOVA Aida 16.0004.79 OCAQ R15.950

4.650HƏSƏNLİ Türkan 13.8003.710 GRASIYA R25.450

4.600MURSALİYEVA Mədinə 13.4003.411 GRASIYA R35.400

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.250ATAKİŞİYEVA Azadə 23.0509.11 -0.20OCAQ Q7.900

6.950AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 22.7508.32 -0.30OCAQ Q7.800

6.900QURBANLI Fidan 22.7508.13 ZIRƏ Q7.750

6.900İSGƏNDƏRLİ Ayla 22.3507.84 RKIM Q7.650

6.750SADIQOVA Nur 22.0507.35 RKIM Q8.000

7.000İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 21.5507.06 OCAQ Q7.550

5.800HƏSƏNLİ Türkan 17.4504.97 -0.10GRASIYA Q6.850

4.850QARAŞLI Leyla 17.3505.48 -0.05GRASIYA Q7.150

5.200ƏZİZOVA Aida 16.6504.79 -0.05OCAQ R16.800

4.950MURSALİYEVA Mədinə 15.6004.210 -0.05GRASIYA R26.500

3.350HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 12.9503.711 -0.30BGM R36.200

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.

GRYW1BALL-------------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 13:47:25  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat 5 Cüt Gürz

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.850NATIONAL 21.9008.91 AZE Q7.150

2.700GRASIYA 12.2504.92 GRASIYA Q4.650

0.950BGM 7.0502.83 BGM Q3.300

5 Cüt Gürz

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.

GRYW5CLUBS------------QUAL--------_C73J 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 16:46:38  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat 5 Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.750NATIONAL 19.8508.21 -0.90AZE Q6.800

1.550GRASIYA 12.0005.42 GRASIYA Q5.050

2.050BGM 10.2504.23 -0.35BGM Q4.350

5 Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.

GRYW5HOOPS------------QUAL--------_C73J 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 16:46:54  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 AZE 41.750NATIONAL 5.850 1

8.9

21.900

0.007.150 6.800 -0.90

15.750

8.2

19.850

2 GRASIYA 24.250GRASIYA 2.700 2

4.9

12.250

0.004.650 5.050 0.00

21.550

5.4

12.000

3 BGM 17.300BGM 0.950 3

2.8

7.050

0.003.300 4.350 -0.35

32.050

4.2

10.250

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND 5 Cüt Gürz5 Halqa

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW5AA---------------FNL---------_C73B 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 16:45:10  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Gürzlər

Fərdi
YENİYETMƏLƏR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BALOĞLANOVA MəryəmOCAQGOLD

POGORİLA OrynaOCAQSILVER

MƏMMƏDLİ GülnurOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1CLUBS------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 13:23:25 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Apparatus Final Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.200BALOĞLANOVA Məryəm 22.5508.71 OCAQ 7.650

6.500POGORİLA Oryna 21.8508.02 OCAQ 7.350

6.650MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 21.2507.03 OCAQ 7.600

6.350QƏDİMOVA Ləman 21.1507.64 BGM 7.200

6.050TAHİROVA Zəhra 20.5507.15 BGM 7.400

6.550NEMAKİNA Leyla 20.1506.46 OCAQ 7.200

6.300MURADLI Nuray 20.0006.57 ZIRƏ 7.200

5.900YALIN Beril 18.8506.48 OCAQ 6.550

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1CLUBS------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 13:23:07  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Halqa
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BALOĞLANOVA MəryəmOCAQGOLD

POGORİLA OrynaOCAQSILVER

QƏDİMOVA LəmanBGMBRONZE

GRYW1HOOP-------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 12:28:53 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Apparatus Final Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.450BALOĞLANOVA Məryəm 22.2508.11 OCAQ 7.700

6.600POGORİLA Oryna 21.8008.42 OCAQ 6.800

6.200QƏDİMOVA Ləman 20.7007.23 BGM 7.300

6.350HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 20.6507.44 OCAQ 6.900

5.700TAHİROVA Zəhra 20.6507.85 BGM 7.150

6.600NEMAKİNA Leyla 20.5006.96 OCAQ 7.000

6.500QANZENKO Yuliya 20.3506.77 GRASIYA 7.150

5.400MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 18.8506.88 OCAQ 6.650

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1HOOP-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 12:28:42  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Lent

Fərdi
YENİYETMƏLƏR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

TAHİROVA ZəhraBGMGOLD

BALOĞLANOVA MəryəmOCAQSILVER

MƏMMƏDLİ GülnurOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1RIBBON-----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 13:46:10 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Apparatus Final Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.350TAHİROVA Zəhra 21.4007.81 BGM 7.250

6.300BALOĞLANOVA Məryəm 21.1007.32 OCAQ 7.500

6.100MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 20.8007.53 OCAQ 7.200

6.350QANZENKO Yuliya 19.6006.14 GRASIYA 7.150

6.000NEMAKİNA Leyla 19.5006.55 OCAQ 7.000

5.750RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 17.5005.46 BGM 6.350

4.700POGORİLA Oryna 16.6005.47 OCAQ 6.500

4.700QƏDİMOVA Ləman 16.2504.98 BGM 6.650

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1RIBBON-----------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 13:45:52  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Top

Fərdi
YENİYETMƏLƏR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

TAHİROVA ZəhraBGMGOLD

BALOĞLANOVA MəryəmOCAQSILVER

NEMAKİNA LeylaOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1BALL-------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 12:56:32 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Apparatus Final Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.300TAHİROVA Zəhra 21.9008.01 BGM 7.600

6.100BALOĞLANOVA Məryəm 21.1007.52 OCAQ 7.500

6.500NEMAKİNA Leyla 20.7007.13 OCAQ 7.100

6.550QANZENKO Yuliya 20.0006.24 GRASIYA 7.250

6.300HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 19.9006.55 OCAQ 7.100

5.700MURADLI Nuray 19.8507.66 ZIRƏ 6.550

5.550MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 19.7506.97 OCAQ 7.300

5.900QƏDİMOVA Ləman 18.8505.98 BGM 7.050

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1BALL-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 12:56:10  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

TAHİROVA ZəhraBGMGOLD

MƏMMƏDLİ GülnurOCAQSILVER

BALOĞLANOVA MəryəmOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 13:58:42 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BGM 87.100TAHİROVA Zəhra 24.300

8.050

1

-0.059.1

7.200 322.050

7.6 7.950 0.00

6.500 6.800 3

7.9

21.950

0.007.250 6.500 0.00

45.300

7.0

18.800

2 OCAQ 86.850MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 23.500

7.850

2

0.008.2

7.450 222.550

7.7 8.000 -0.05

6.900 6.900 4

7.7

21.850

0.007.250 6.800 0.00

35.850

6.3

18.950

3 OCAQ 86.150BALOĞLANOVA Məryəm 20.350

7.500

5

-0.056.8

6.100 123.750

8.5 8.100 -0.10

7.250 7.000 1

8.6

23.300

0.007.700 7.300 0.00

55.650

5.8

18.750

4 OCAQ 82.450NEMAKİNA Leyla 19.450

7.550

7

-0.056.3

5.650 421.650

6.8 7.800 -0.05

7.100 6.650 2

7.9

22.200

0.007.650 6.850 0.00

26.000

6.3

19.150

5 OCAQ 78.500POGORİLA Oryna 21.800

7.450

3

-0.057.5

6.900 918.000

5.3 6.750 -0.05

6.000 6.700 7

7.4

21.050

0.006.950 6.800 0.00

75.150

5.7

17.650

6 BGM 77.550QƏDİMOVA Ləman 19.950

7.550

6

-0.055.6

6.850 818.600

5.1 7.550 -0.05

6.000 6.600 6

7.6

21.150

0.006.950 7.350 0.00

64.600

5.9

17.850

7 GRASIYA 76.700QANZENKO Yuliya 20.700

7.450

4

-0.057.0

6.300 719.050

5.9 7.200 0.00

5.950 4.650 11

5.7

17.150

0.006.800 7.100 0.00

16.300

6.4

19.800

8 ZIRƏ 73.100MURADLI Nuray 17.450

6.750

10

-0.055.6

5.150 620.000

6.4 7.050 -0.05

6.600 6.450 5

8.0

21.650

0.007.200 5.700 -0.60

104.000

4.9

14.000

9 OCAQ 71.450HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 19.250

7.500

8

0.005.3

6.450 520.600

6.9 7.350 0.00

6.350 4.750 10

6.3

17.600

0.006.550 5.950 -0.30

113.350

5.0

14.000

10 OCAQ 67.300YALIN Beril 17.750

6.800

9

-0.055.0

6.000 1017.400

4.8 6.800 -0.05

5.850 5.700 8

6.2

18.300

0.006.400 5.900 0.00

123.750

4.2

13.850

11 BGM 64.250RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 17.100

5.950

11

-0.055.4

5.800 1115.950

3.9 6.350 -0.05

5.750 5.300 12

4.7

15.700

0.005.700 6.050 0.00

84.750

4.7

15.500

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 13:55:17  2Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

12 OCAQ 61.600ƏHMƏDZADƏ Fərəh 14.050

6.200

12

-0.053.3

4.600 1215.350

3.8 6.750 -0.05

4.850 5.600 9

6.1

17.800

0.006.100 6.250 0.00

93.950

4.2

14.400

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 13:55:17  2Page 2 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Təsnifat Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.000BALOĞLANOVA Məryəm 23.3008.61 OCAQ Q7.700

6.650NEMAKİNA Leyla 22.2007.92 OCAQ Q7.650

6.800TAHİROVA Zəhra 21.9507.93 BGM Q7.250

6.900MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 21.8507.74 OCAQ Q7.250

6.450MURADLI Nuray 21.6508.05 ZIRƏ Q7.200

6.600QƏDİMOVA Ləman 21.1507.66 BGM Q6.950

6.700POGORİLA Oryna 21.0507.47 OCAQ Q6.950

5.700YALIN Beril 18.3006.28 OCAQ Q6.400

5.600ƏHMƏDZADƏ Fərəh 17.8006.19 OCAQ R16.100

4.750HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 17.6006.310 OCAQ R26.550

4.650QANZENKO Yuliya 17.1505.711 GRASIYA R36.800

5.300RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 15.7004.712 BGM 5.700

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.

GRYW1CLUBS------------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 13:45:04  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Təsnifat Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.200TAHİROVA Zəhra 24.3009.11 -0.05BGM Q8.050

7.450MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 23.5008.22 OCAQ Q7.850

6.900POGORİLA Oryna 21.8007.53 -0.05OCAQ Q7.450

6.300QANZENKO Yuliya 20.7007.04 -0.05GRASIYA Q7.450

6.100BALOĞLANOVA Məryəm 20.3506.85 -0.05OCAQ Q7.500

6.850QƏDİMOVA Ləman 19.9505.66 -0.05BGM Q7.550

5.650NEMAKİNA Leyla 19.4506.37 -0.05OCAQ Q7.550

6.450HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 19.2505.38 OCAQ Q7.500

6.000YALIN Beril 17.7505.09 -0.05OCAQ R16.800

5.150MURADLI Nuray 17.4505.610 -0.05ZIRƏ R26.750

5.800RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 17.1005.411 -0.05BGM R35.950

4.600ƏHMƏDZADƏ Fərəh 14.0503.312 -0.05OCAQ 6.200

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.

GRYW1HOOP-------------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 13:44:11  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Təsnifat Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.300QANZENKO Yuliya 19.8006.41 GRASIYA Q7.100

6.000NEMAKİNA Leyla 19.1506.32 OCAQ Q6.850

5.850MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 18.9506.33 OCAQ Q6.800

5.300TAHİROVA Zəhra 18.8007.04 BGM Q6.500

5.650BALOĞLANOVA Məryəm 18.7505.85 OCAQ Q7.300

4.600QƏDİMOVA Ləman 17.8505.96 BGM Q7.350

5.150POGORİLA Oryna 17.6505.77 OCAQ Q6.800

4.750RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 15.5004.78 BGM Q6.050

3.950ƏHMƏDZADƏ Fərəh 14.4004.29 OCAQ R16.250

4.000MURADLI Nuray 14.0004.910 -0.60ZIRƏ R25.700

3.350HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 14.0005.011 -0.30OCAQ R35.950

3.750YALIN Beril 13.8504.212 OCAQ 5.900

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.

GRYW1RIBBON-----------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 13:45:09  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Təsnifat Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.250BALOĞLANOVA Məryəm 23.7508.51 -0.10OCAQ Q8.100

6.900MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 22.5507.72 -0.05OCAQ Q8.000

6.500TAHİROVA Zəhra 22.0507.63 BGM Q7.950

7.100NEMAKİNA Leyla 21.6506.84 -0.05OCAQ Q7.800

6.350HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 20.6006.95 OCAQ Q7.350

6.600MURADLI Nuray 20.0006.46 -0.05ZIRƏ Q7.050

5.950QANZENKO Yuliya 19.0505.97 GRASIYA Q7.200

6.000QƏDİMOVA Ləman 18.6005.18 -0.05BGM Q7.550

6.000POGORİLA Oryna 18.0005.39 -0.05OCAQ R16.750

5.850YALIN Beril 17.4004.810 -0.05OCAQ R26.800

5.750RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 15.9503.911 -0.05BGM R36.350

4.850ƏHMƏDZADƏ Fərəh 15.3503.812 -0.05OCAQ 6.750

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Gürzlər

Fərdi
BÖYÜKLƏR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

İBRAHİMOVA GövhərOCAQGOLD

SEYİDZADƏ KamillaOCAQSILVER

CƏFƏROVA ZəhraOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1CLUBS------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 17:23:09 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Apparatus Final Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.550İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 26.35011.11 OCAQ 7.700

7.350SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 24.7009.52 OCAQ 7.850

7.400CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 24.3008.93 OCAQ 8.000

6.750ZEYNALOVA İlona 23.6509.34 OCAQ 7.600

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1CLUBS------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 17:22:22  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Halqa
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SEYİDZADƏ KamillaOCAQGOLD

İBRAHİMOVA GövhərOCAQSILVER

ZEYNALOVA İlonaOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1HOOP-------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 15:44:39 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Apparatus Final Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.200SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 23.85010.01 -0.30OCAQ 7.950

6.750İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 22.1508.02 OCAQ 7.400

6.250ZEYNALOVA İlona 21.0508.13 -0.30OCAQ 7.000

5.450CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 19.7007.44 -0.30OCAQ 7.150

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1HOOP-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 15:44:24  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Lent

Fərdi
BÖYÜKLƏR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

İBRAHİMOVA GövhərOCAQGOLD

SEYİDZADƏ KamillaOCAQSILVER

ZEYNALOVA İlonaOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1RIBBON-----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 18:05:01 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Apparatus Final Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.300İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 23.7008.61 OCAQ 7.800

6.500SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 22.0008.52 -0.60OCAQ 7.600

6.100ZEYNALOVA İlona 20.5007.13 OCAQ 7.300

6.400CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 20.3006.64 OCAQ 7.300

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Top

Fərdi
BÖYÜKLƏR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SEYİDZADƏ KamillaOCAQGOLD

İBRAHİMOVA GövhərOCAQSILVER

CƏFƏROVA ZəhraOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1BALL-------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 16:29:06 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Apparatus Final Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.700SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 26.50010.61 -0.05OCAQ 8.250

8.000İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 25.9509.52 OCAQ 8.450

7.350CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 24.2009.13 OCAQ 7.750

6.450ZEYNALOVA İlona 22.5008.24 OCAQ 7.850

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1BALL-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 16:28:45  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

İBRAHİMOVA GövhərOCAQGOLD

SEYİDZADƏ KamillaOCAQSILVER

ZEYNALOVA İlonaOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 16:08:58 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 94.650İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 23.500

8.100

1

-0.109.3

6.200 222.650

8.4 7.950 0.00

6.300 7.200 1

10.0

25.250

0.008.050 8.200 0.00

26.750

8.3

23.250

2 OCAQ 92.550SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 20.950

7.350

3

-0.208.7

5.100 322.600

8.5 7.800 0.00

6.300 6.500 2

10.3

25.100

0.008.300 8.150 0.00

16.450

9.3

23.900

3 OCAQ 90.450ZEYNALOVA İlona 22.800

7.600

2

0.008.6

6.600 422.050

8.6 7.550 0.00

5.900 7.050 3

8.8

23.700

0.007.850 7.950 0.00

36.550

7.4

21.900

4 OCAQ 88.300CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 20.700

7.550

4

0.007.3

5.850 123.900

8.6 8.350 0.00

6.950 6.850 4

7.2

22.100

0.008.050 8.200 0.00

46.400

7.0

21.600

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 16:07:51  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Təsnifat Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.200İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 25.25010.01 OCAQ Q8.050

6.500SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 25.10010.32 OCAQ Q8.300

7.050ZEYNALOVA İlona 23.7008.83 OCAQ Q7.850

6.850CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 22.1007.24 OCAQ Q8.050

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.

GRYW1CLUBS------------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 16:10:04  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Təsnifat Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.200İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 23.5009.31 -0.10OCAQ Q8.100

6.600ZEYNALOVA İlona 22.8008.62 OCAQ Q7.600

5.100SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 20.9508.73 -0.20OCAQ Q7.350

5.850CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 20.7007.34 OCAQ Q7.550

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.

GRYW1HOOP-------------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 13:48:17  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Təsnifat Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.450SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 23.9009.31 OCAQ Q8.150

6.750İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 23.2508.32 OCAQ Q8.200

6.550ZEYNALOVA İlona 21.9007.43 OCAQ Q7.950

6.400CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 21.6007.04 OCAQ Q8.200

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.

GRYW1RIBBON-----------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 16:12:11  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Təsnifat Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.950CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 23.9008.61 OCAQ Q8.350

6.300İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 22.6508.42 OCAQ Q7.950

6.300SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 22.6008.53 OCAQ Q7.800

5.900ZEYNALOVA İlona 22.0508.64 OCAQ Q7.550

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.

GRYW1BALL-------------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 13:49:27  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Gürzlər

Fərdi
GƏNCLƏR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ATAKİŞİYEVA AzadəOCAQGOLD

QURBANLI FidanZIRƏSILVER

SADIQOVA NurRKIMBRONZE

GRYW1CLUBS------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 17:10:45 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Apparatus Final Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.400ATAKİŞİYEVA Azadə 25.50010.11 OCAQ 8.000

7.350QURBANLI Fidan 24.6009.62 ZIRƏ 7.650

7.000SADIQOVA Nur 23.9509.23 RKIM 7.750

7.250İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 23.5508.64 OCAQ 7.700

7.400İSGƏNDƏRLİ Ayla 23.2008.45 RKIM 7.400

7.000AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 23.1008.46 OCAQ 7.700

6.950HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 21.5007.57 BGM 7.050

5.950ƏZİZOVA Aida 18.8506.78 OCAQ 6.200

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Halqa
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ATAKİŞİYEVA AzadəOCAQGOLD

AĞAHÜSEYNOVA ŞəmsOCAQSILVER

QURBANLI FidanZIRƏBRONZE

GRYW1HOOP-------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 15:34:56 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Apparatus Final Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.650ATAKİŞİYEVA Azadə 25.6009.91 OCAQ 8.050

7.850AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 24.6008.02 OCAQ 8.750

7.150QURBANLI Fidan 23.9508.93 ZIRƏ 7.900

7.500İSGƏNDƏRLİ Ayla 22.6007.84 RKIM 7.300

6.050SADIQOVA Nur 21.6508.75 -0.30RKIM 7.200

7.150HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 21.6007.16 BGM 7.350

6.900İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 21.2006.77 OCAQ 7.600

6.850QARAŞLI Leyla 21.0507.98 GRASIYA 6.300

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Lent

Fərdi
GƏNCLƏR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ATAKİŞİYEVA AzadəOCAQGOLD

SADIQOVA NurRKIMSILVER

AĞAHÜSEYNOVA ŞəmsOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1RIBBON-----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 17:53:45 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Apparatus Final Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.300ATAKİŞİYEVA Azadə 23.4008.11 OCAQ 8.000

7.000SADIQOVA Nur 22.8008.12 RKIM 7.700

6.400AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 21.3507.03 OCAQ 7.950

6.800QURBANLI Fidan 20.3506.24 ZIRƏ 7.350

6.450İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 19.6505.95 OCAQ 7.300

6.150HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 19.5006.66 BGM 6.750

5.700QARAŞLI Leyla 18.6006.17 GRASIYA 6.800

5.800İSGƏNDƏRLİ Ayla 18.3006.58 -0.90RKIM 6.900

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Top

Fərdi
GƏNCLƏR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ATAKİŞİYEVA AzadəOCAQGOLD

SADIQOVA NurRKIMSILVER

İSGƏNDƏRLİ AylaRKIMBRONZE

GRYW1BALL-------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 15 Mar 2025 16:16:01 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Apparatus Final Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.900ATAKİŞİYEVA Azadə 25.2009.31 OCAQ 8.000

7.400SADIQOVA Nur 23.7008.92 RKIM 7.400

7.500İSGƏNDƏRLİ Ayla 23.2008.03 RKIM 7.700

6.400AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 22.5508.14 OCAQ 8.050

7.100İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 22.5008.05 OCAQ 7.400

6.450QARAŞLI Leyla 19.2505.96 GRASIYA 6.900

6.300HƏSƏNLİ Türkan 18.4005.67 -0.05GRASIYA 6.550

5.200QURBANLI Fidan 17.6006.28 -0.60ZIRƏ 6.800

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

QURBANLI FidanZIRƏGOLD

ATAKİŞİYEVA AzadəOCAQSILVER

AĞAHÜSEYNOVA ŞəmsOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 15:56:22 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 ZIRƏ 92.400QURBANLI Fidan 23.800

7.750

2

0.009.1

6.950 322.750

8.1 7.750 0.00

6.900 6.550 1

9.2

23.600

0.007.850 7.700 0.00

26.050

8.5

22.250

2 OCAQ 91.150ATAKİŞİYEVA Azadə 25.550

7.900

1

0.0010.2

7.450 123.050

9.1 7.900 -0.20

6.250 6.450 2

9.8

23.600

0.007.350 7.150 0.00

65.400

6.4

18.950

3 OCAQ 89.150AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 23.450

8.600

3

0.007.6

7.250 222.750

8.3 7.800 -0.30

6.950 6.350 6

6.7

20.650

0.007.600 8.200 0.00

16.900

7.2

22.300

4 RKIM 88.150SADIQOVA Nur 21.950

7.850

5

-0.308.6

5.800 522.050

7.3 8.000 0.00

6.750 6.800 3

8.8

23.250

0.007.650 7.300 0.00

35.600

8.0

20.900

5 RKIM 86.400İSGƏNDƏRLİ Ayla 22.750

7.750

4

0.007.8

7.200 422.350

7.8 7.650 0.00

6.900 6.550 4

7.5

21.050

0.007.000 7.150 0.00

46.200

6.9

20.250

6 OCAQ 82.050İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 20.300

7.450

6

0.006.5

6.350 621.550

7.0 7.550 0.00

7.000 6.050 5

7.2

20.750

0.007.500 7.350 0.00

55.300

6.8

19.450

7 GRASIYA 70.700QARAŞLI Leyla 20.250

6.900

7

0.006.9

6.450 817.350

5.4 7.150 -0.05

4.850 5.650 9

5.7

16.600

0.005.250 5.650 0.00

85.550

5.3

16.500

8 BGM 69.450HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 20.150

7.200

8

0.007.0

5.950 1112.950

3.7 6.200 -0.30

3.350 5.550 8

6.4

18.050

0.006.100 7.050 0.00

75.650

5.6

18.300

9 OCAQ 67.000ƏZİZOVA Aida 15.950

7.050

11

0.003.4

5.500 916.650

4.7 6.800 -0.05

5.200 5.800 7

6.6

18.400

0.006.000 5.950 0.00

95.350

4.7

16.000

10 GRASIYA 64.100HƏSƏNLİ Türkan 16.750

6.450

10

-0.105.4

5.000 717.450

4.9 6.850 -0.10

5.800 5.500 11

4.9

16.100

0.005.700 5.450 0.00

104.650

3.7

13.800

11 GRASIYA 63.250MURSALİYEVA Mədinə 17.750

7.150

9

-0.054.8

5.850 1015.600

4.2 6.500 -0.05

4.950 5.300 10

5.0

16.500

0.006.200 5.400 0.00

114.600

3.4

13.400
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.550QURBANLI Fidan 23.6009.21 ZIRƏ Q7.850

6.450ATAKİŞİYEVA Azadə 23.6009.82 OCAQ Q7.350

6.800SADIQOVA Nur 23.2508.83 RKIM Q7.650

6.550İSGƏNDƏRLİ Ayla 21.0507.54 RKIM Q7.000

6.050İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 20.7507.25 OCAQ Q7.500

6.350AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 20.6506.76 OCAQ Q7.600

5.800ƏZİZOVA Aida 18.4006.67 OCAQ Q6.000

5.550HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 18.0506.48 BGM Q6.100

5.650QARAŞLI Leyla 16.6005.79 GRASIYA R15.250

5.300MURSALİYEVA Mədinə 16.5005.010 GRASIYA R26.200

5.500HƏSƏNLİ Türkan 16.1004.911 GRASIYA R35.700

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU ÖLKƏ ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.450ATAKİŞİYEVA Azadə 25.55010.21 OCAQ Q7.900

6.950QURBANLI Fidan 23.8009.12 ZIRƏ Q7.750

7.250AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 23.4507.63 OCAQ Q8.600

7.200İSGƏNDƏRLİ Ayla 22.7507.84 RKIM Q7.750

5.800SADIQOVA Nur 21.9508.65 -0.30RKIM Q7.850

6.350İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 20.3006.56 OCAQ Q7.450

6.450QARAŞLI Leyla 20.2506.97 GRASIYA Q6.900

5.950HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 20.1507.08 BGM Q7.200

5.850MURSALİYEVA Mədinə 17.7504.89 -0.05GRASIYA R17.150

5.000HƏSƏNLİ Türkan 16.7505.410 -0.10GRASIYA R26.450

5.500ƏZİZOVA Aida 15.9503.411 OCAQ R37.050

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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